
Sprinkler 
Day

(Wear Your Suit,
 Water Shoes 

& Bring a Towel)

Sprinkler 
Day

(Wear Your Suit,
 Water Shoes 

& Bring a Towel)

Swimming &
Picnic @

Grayslake
Aquatic Center

*Wear your
Swimsuit and bring a towel

10:00-4:00

5

12

19

26

Sun

6

13

20

27

Mon

7

14

28

21

Tue

8

15

22

29

Wed
1 2

9

16

23

30

Thu

1

10

17

24

Fri
3

18

25

11

Sat
4

Swimming &
Picnic @

Grayslake
Aquatic Center

*Wear your
Swimsuit and bring a towel

10:00-4:00

Finger Paint 
Frenzy

Rainbow Fish 

Skittle Science 

CD Rainbows 
Experiment

29

Walking 

Rainbow
 

Rainbow 

STEM Challenge 

IF-THEN-DIce Grid 

June 2022June 2022
  Summer CalendarSummer Calendar

Campus KidsCampus Kids

Launch
Trampoline Park

9:00-2:00 
(Camp Shirt)

8:30 – 1:00

Fox Lake 
Movie Theater

(Camp Shirt)

PICNIC & Park 
Round Lake Beach

10:00 to 3:30
(Camp Shirt)

( Camp Shirt)

Amazing Tim
Adamz

“The Magic
Circus Show!”

WELCOME

TO 

SUMMER

CAMP!

Independence 

Day Parade!

10am

People to People-

 Getting to know you

Football

Sticky Note   Mystery
Box

Sunshine Craft
Summer 

Bucket List
Sunshine Craft 

Bubble Gum

Water Safety 

Sun VS Shade
STEM

   Blowing Contest 

*SOCCER 
*Bed Sheet Ping

Pong 
*Lego Space Ships 

*CREATIVE LEGOS

*LEGO Catapult 
*Lego Paintings

CREPE Paper Ninja
Maze 

Lego Marble Run

Lego Graphs 
 

JUMP- A-THON

Saving Sam

Paper Towel Challenge

Rainbow Water  

Children may
bring up to $10 for

games and
concessions

Kristof’s
Bowling &

Arcade 
9:30-12:30

 (Camp Shirt)

*Yankee Doodle 

*THE VOICE 

*Firework Art

*Hula Hoop/

Jump Rope 

Festival 

W
E

L
C

O
M

E

LE
G

O
M

A
N

IA
S

o
m

e
w

he
re

 o
ve

r
th

e
 r

a
in

b
o

w
4t

h 
of

 J
UL

Y

Watermelon

Contest

8:30 – 1:00
( Camp Shirt)

Fox Lake 
Movie Theater

*Red, White, &

 Blue Jello

*Parade decor 

and prep
All About 4th 

of July History


