Peppermint Stick June 2022 Children's Center Summer Calendar

Summer Calendar —						
	Campus Kids					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	// _{Fri}	Sa
			1	2	w	4
5	WELCOME	7 • Bubble Gum	8 Football	9 Launch	10 Sprinkler	11
ME	ТО	Blowing Contest	Sticky Note Mystery	Trampoline Park	Day	
30]	SUMMER	• Water Safety	Вох	9:00-2:00 (Camp Shirt)		
WELCOME	CAMP! People to People-	• Sun VS Shade STEM	Sunshine Craft	Summer Bucket List	(Wear Your Suit, Water Shoes	
12	Getting to know you		15	Sunshine Craft	& Bring a Towel)	1.0
	13 *SOCCER *Bed Sheet Ping Pong	Amazing Tim Adamz	15 Fox Lake Movie Theater	16 PICNIC & Park Round Lake Beach	17CREPE Paper NinjaMaze	18
MA	*Lego Space Ships *CREATIVE LEGOS	66 Th NA	8:30 – 1:00 (Camp Shirt)	10:00 to 3:30 (Camp Shirt)	Lego Marble Run	
LEGOMANIA		Circus Show!"	*LEGO Catapult *Lego Paintings	Watermelon Contest	• Lego Graphs	
19	20 Walking	21	22 Finger Paint	23	24	25
ow over	Rainbow	JUMP- A-THON	Frenzy	Swimming & Picnic @ Grayslake	Kristof's Bowling &	
Somewhere ov the rainbow	Rainbow	Saving Sam	Rainbow Fish	Aquatic Center	Arcade 9:30-12:30	
omev	ST <mark>EM</mark> Cha <mark>llen</mark> ge	Paper Towel Challenge	Skittle Science	10:00~4:00 *Wear your	(Camp Shirt) bring up to \$10 for	
	IF-THEN-Dice Grid	Rainbow Water	CD Rainbows Experiment	Swimsuit and bring a towel	games and concessions	
26	27 *Yankee Doodle	28 *RED, WHITE, &	29 Fox Lake	Swin Ahing & Picnic @	****	A
ULS	*THE VOICE	BLUE JELLO	Movie Theater	Grayslake Aquatic Center		* *
Yth of July	*Firework Art + *Hula Hoop/	PARADE DECOR AND PREP	8:30 – 1:00 (Camp Shirt)	10:00-4:00 *Wear your	Independence	ă
HEP	Jump Rope Festival	AND FREE	All About 4th of July History	Swimsuit and bring a towel	Day Parade! 10am	